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Bewerbsplan des 
Bezirksfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb

Nr. Gruppe FFNr
.

FFBezeichnung Wertungsklasse Meldezeit

1 Frohsdorf 1 21505 FF Frohsdorf BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 11:45
2 Frohsdorf 3 21505 FF Frohsdorf BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 11:45
3 Eichbüchl 1 21503 FF Eichbüchl BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 11:45
4 Eichbüchl 2 21503 FF Eichbüchl BB / Eigene 21.06.2025 11:45
5 Katzelsdorf 21508 FF Katzelsdorf BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 11:45
6 Ofenbach 21513 FF Ofenbach BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 11:45
7 Walpersbach 21518 FF Walpersbach BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 11:45
8 Wiesmath 21519 FF Wiesmath BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 11:45
9 Weikersdorf 21321 FF Weikersdorf BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 11:45

10 Matzendorf 21311 FF Matzendorf BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 11:45
11 Hochwolkersdorf 21507 FF Hochwolkersdorf BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 12:45
12 Frohsdorf 2 21505 FF Frohsdorf BB / Eigene 21.06.2025 12:45
13 Schlag 21514 FF Schlag BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 12:53
14 Wopfing 21111 FF Wopfing BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 12:53
15 Muthmannsdorf 21312 FF Muthmannsdorf BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:01
16 Frohsdorf 1 21505 FF Frohsdorf SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:01
17 Eichbüchl 1 21503 FF Eichbüchl SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:09
18 Ofenbach 21513 FF Ofenbach SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:09
19 Matzendorf 21311 FF Matzendorf SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:17
20 Wiesmath 21519 FF Wiesmath SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:17
21 Katzelsdorf 21508 FF Katzelsdorf SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:25
22 Schlag 21514 FF Schlag SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:25
23 Wopfing 21111 FF Wopfing SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:33
24 Walpersbach 21518 FF Walpersbach SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:33
25 Hölles 1 21308 FF Hölles BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:41
26 Felixdorf 21306 FF Felixdorf BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:41
27 Aigen 4 21201 FF Aigen BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:49
28 Gleichenbach Damen 21203 FF Gleichenbach BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:49
29 Hollenthon 21206 FF Hollenthon BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:57
30 Krumbach 21210 FF Krumbach BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 13:57
31 Lichtenegg 21212 FF Lichtenegg BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:05
32 Maltern 3 21213 FF Maltern BB / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:05
33 Obereck 21214 FF Obereck BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:13
34 Stang 21217 FF Stang BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:13
35 Thal 21219 FF Thal BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:21
36 Thal 21109 FF Thal BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:21
37 Ungerbach 21220 FF Ungerbach BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:29
38 Weißes Kreuz 21221 FF Weißes Kreuz BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:29
39 Zillingdorf-Markt 2 21325 FF Zillingdorf-Markt BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:37
40 Zillingdorf-Markt 1 21325 FF Zillingdorf-Markt BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:37
41 Aigen 1 21201 FF Aigen BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:45
42 Gleichenbach 1 21203 FF Gleichenbach BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:45
43 Maltern 1 21213 FF Maltern BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:53
44 Aigen 3 21201 FF Aigen BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 14:53
45 Königsberg 15109 FF Königsberg BAG / Gäste 21.06.2025 15:01
46 St.Egyden Steinfeld-Neusiedl 15405 FF St.Egyden Steinfeld-Neusiedl BAG / Gäste 21.06.2025 15:01
47 Thernberg 15319 FF Thernberg BAG / Gäste 21.06.2025 15:09
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48 Wiesfleck 15116 FF Wiesfleck BAG / Gäste 21.06.2025 15:09
49 Zöbern 15117 FF Zöbern BAG / Gäste 21.06.2025 15:17
50 Aigen 2 21201 FF Aigen BA / Eigene 21.06.2025 15:17
51 Hölles 1 21308 FF Hölles SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 15:25
52 Felixdorf 21306 FF Felixdorf SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 15:25
53 Aigen 4 21201 FF Aigen SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 15:33
54 Gleichenbach Damen 21203 FF Gleichenbach SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 15:33
55 Hollenthon 21206 FF Hollenthon SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 15:41
56 Lichtenegg 21212 FF Lichtenegg SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 15:41
57 Maltern 3 21213 FF Maltern SB / Eigene 21.06.2025 15:49
58 Obereck 21214 FF Obereck SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 15:49
59 Stang 21217 FF Stang SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 15:57
60 Thal 21219 FF Thal SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 15:57
61 Thal 21109 FF Thal SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 16:05
62 Ungerbach 21220 FF Ungerbach SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 16:05
63 Weißes Kreuz 21221 FF Weißes Kreuz SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 16:13
64 Zillingdorf-Markt 1 21325 FF Zillingdorf-Markt SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 16:13
65 Aigen 1 21201 FF Aigen SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 16:21
66 Gleichenbach 1 21203 FF Gleichenbach SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 16:21
67 Maltern 1 21213 FF Maltern SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 16:29
68 Aigen 3 21201 FF Aigen SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 16:29
69 Königsberg 15109 FF Königsberg SAG / Gäste 21.06.2025 16:37
70 St.Egyden Steinfeld-Neusiedl 15405 FF St.Egyden Steinfeld-Neusiedl SAG / Gäste 21.06.2025 16:37
71 Thernberg 15319 FF Thernberg SAG / Gäste 21.06.2025 16:45
72 Wiesfleck 15116 FF Wiesfleck SAG / Gäste 21.06.2025 16:45
73 Zöbern 15117 FF Zöbern SAG / Gäste 21.06.2025 16:53
74 Aigen 2 21201 FF Aigen SA / Eigene 21.06.2025 16:53


